Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Guy Young

20 St Georges Rd
Broadstairs

CT10 1NR

07838829932
guyyoungl@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Floor Board

Supply and replace section of damaged

floor board in lounge

1 Shed Hinges
Supply and replace 2 black T shed door
hinges

1 Paint inside shed

Damp seal inside walls of outside shed

with waterproof sealer

1 Outside toilet glass
Replace outside toilet window with
perspex glass

1 Bedroom door glass
Cover above bedroom window with
perspex glass on both sides

1 Loft hatch architrave
Re fit loft hatch architrave

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£30.00 0%
£45.00 0%
£95.00 0%
£55.00 0%
£55.00 0%
£25.00 0%

KHS-754
09/12/2019
09/12/2019

£445.00

Sub Total
£30.00

£45.00

£95.00

£55.00

£55.00

£25.00
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Kent Han dym an Estimate
Service W%
www.KentHandy manService.co.uk
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Loft hatch hinges £35.00 0% £35.00
Supply and fit soft close / open hinge
1 Bathroom shower sealant and tiles £45.00 0% £45.00
Seal around electric shower and fill with
tiles
Supply and install upvc trim at end of bath
1 Toilet surround £45.00 0% £45.00
Supply and install upvc trim around toilet
cistern
Grout around base of toilet
1 Decking step £15.00 0.00% £15.00
Fix decking step
Sub Total £445.00
VAT £0.00
Total £445.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our

Terms and conditions
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