

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£445.00
Valid Until	09/12/2019
Estimate Date	09/12/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-754

To:

Guy Young 20 St Georges Rd Broadstairs CT10 1NR 07838829932 guyyoung1@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Floor Board Supply and replace section of damaged floor board in lounge	£30.00	0%	£30.00
1	Shed Hinges Supply and replace 2 black T shed door hinges	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Paint inside shed Damp seal inside walls of outside shed with waterproof sealer	£95.00	0%	£95.00
1	Outside toilet glass Replace outside toilet window with perspex glass	£55.00	0%	£55.00
1	Bedroom door glass Cover above bedroom window with perspex glass on both sides	£55.00	0%	£55.00
1	Loft hatch architrave Re fit loft hatch architrave	£25.00	0%	£25.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Loft hatch hinges Supply and fit soft close / open hinge	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	Bathroom shower sealant and tiles Seal around electric shower and fill with tiles Supply and install upvc trim at end of bath	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Toilet surround Supply and install upvc trim around toilet cistern Grout around base of toilet	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Decking step Fix decking step	£15.00	0.00%	£15.00

Total	£445.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£445.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions